Writer to Writer Celebration 2022

SCLLN invites you to join Adult Learners, Volunteers, and Friends from around Southern California for the 2022

Writer to Writer Awards Celebration

PLEASE JOIN US

Support learners who have participated in this annual writing challenge as they read their W2W letters and receive their awards.

You will enjoy a delicious lunch and meet participants from programs all over Southern California.

Saturday March 12th, 2022

11:30am - 1:30pm

Holiday Inn 7000 Beach Blvd Buena Park, CA 90620

Tickets \$10

Reservations must be made by February 28, 2022 Sorry! No Walk-ins Questions? Call Carrie 760.931.4510

Send checks to SCLLN:

c/o Kelly Tyler 630 W. 5th St. Los Angeles, CA 90071 Or bring to the event

REGISTRATION

Name
Email
Phone
Program
Number of Tickets
Amount Due \$
Please let us know how many vegetarian
lunches that you want:

Southern California Library Literacy Network

^{*}Sponsored and underwritten by SCLLN

Event name: So. Cal. Library Literacy Network

Assumption of the Risk and Waiver of Liability Relating to Coronavirus/COVID-19

The novel coronavirus, COVID-19, has been declared a worldwide pandemic by the World Health Organization. COVID-19 is extremely contagious and is believed to spread mainly from person-to person contact. As a result, federal, state, and local governments and federal and state health agencies recommend social distancing.

Holiday Inn Buena Park has put in place preventative measures to reduce the spread of COVID-19; however, Holiday Inn Buena Park cannot guarantee that you or your guests will not become infected with COVID-19.

Further, attending events with many people could increase the risk to you and your guests of contracting COVID-19.

By signing this agreement, you acknowledge the contagious nature of COVID-19 and voluntarily assume the risk that you and your guests may be exposed to or infected by COVID-19 by attending this event and that such exposure or infection may result in personal injury, illness, permanent disability, and death.

... _ ...

On my behalf, and behalf of my minor-age guests, I hereby release, covenant not to sue, discharge, and hold harmless Holiday Inn Buena Park and the Southern California Library Literacy Network, its employees, agents, and representatives, of and from the Claims, including all liabilities, claims, actions, damages, costs or expenses of any kind arising out of or relating thereto. I understand and agree that this release includes any Claims based on the actions, omissions, or negligence of the hotel, its employees, agents, and representatives, whether a COVID-19 infection occurs before, during, or after participation in an event.

	 Signature	
	 Print Name	
Date		